Rental Rates
2021

Sanctuary - $600.00/$300.00 for church members; includes use of kitchen
Channing Hall - $600.00/$300.00 for church members; includes use of kitchen
*No discounts for combinations of Sanctuary and Channing Hall

Fireside Room - $300.00/$150.00 for church members; includes use of the
kitchen

Rooms 207 and 302 - $200.00/$100.00 for church members

All other classrooms - $75.00/$50.00 for church members

Kitchen Rental $50/hour, plus $200 cleaning deposit required in advance
AA Groups — Fee to be determined by Administrator or Senior Minister

Community Outreach and Reoccurring Rentals — Discounts may be available but
require approval from Administrator or Senior Minister

No rent is required for Memorial Services if the deceased was, or a family
member is, a member of First Church.

No matter the affiliation of a renter with the church, if the purpose of the building’s
use results in a profit for that person or organization, there will be no discounts
offered. Non-profits do not receive an automatic discount on the rent.

*Non-refundable 50% deposit to secure date on calendar. Remainder of balance
due before day of event.

Depending on event day and time, additional fees may be applicable:
Sexton (4 hour minimum/$100) - $25/hr.
AV Tech (4 hour minimum/$140) - $35/hr.
Musician — fee to be determined
Minister — availability and fee to be determined by Minister
Emergencies or questions regarding rentals, please contact
Tawanna Grice @ tawanna@firstuu.org

*All renters must return the rented space to its original condition.
Any damages occurred, will be at the renter’s expense.

**Rates may vary based on time of day, length of event, & holidays.

***Rates are based on a maximum rental of 6 hours. Each additional
hour will be prorated.
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